www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
5RU Chassis
(front view)
•	Available in 5-1002 MHz (equalized) or 5-1218 MHz
(non-equalized)
•	High passive isolation to support CCAP™/D3.1
•	Chassis supports both passive and active modules
•	Clear chassis door provides protection and clear view of

NOTE:
* Unless otherwise stated by module specific table, and applies from Fmin to Fmax
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: N-MD F 3 09 R H
             1 2  3  4  5
1: Connector Type: F = F
2: Circuit Quantity: 3 = Triple Circuit
3: DC Value: 09 = 9 dB
12 = 12 dB
20 = 20 dB
4: Application Type:  R = Rear Tap Port
5: Frequency: H = 1.218 GHz
Blank = 1.002 GHz
Part Number Description
1.218 GHz Directional Coupler Modules
N-MDF309RH F Connector, 1.218 GHz, Triple Circuit, 9 dB
N-MDF312RH F Connector, 1.218 GHz, Triple Circuit, 12 dB
N-MDF320RH F Connector, 1.218 GHz, Triple Circuit, 20 dB
1 GHz Directional Coupler Modules
N-MDF309R F Connector, 1 GHz, Triple Circuit, 9 dB
N-MDF312R F Connector, 1 GHz, Triple Circuit, 12 dB
N-MDF320R F Connector, 1 GHz, Triple Circuit, 20 dB
1 GHz 1.218 GHz
Directional Couplers
(front view)
ATX Networks
Tel: 289.204.7800  |  Toll-Free: 866.YOUR.ATX  |  support@atx.com
ISO
9001:15
REGISTERED
© 2019 by ATX Networks Corp. and its affiliates (collectively “ATX Networks Corp.”).  All rights reserved.